MO

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

:‘(’M KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA AA101 SEM 1_1
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 10
8:00-9:00 | 9:00-10:00 |{10:00-11:00|11:00 - 12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun HPE1043 TBM1063 PMG1123
BK3.9 MAR g e BK2.6 MHA
Mon HPE1043 MPU2353 MPU2353
BK3.5 MAR BK3-7 HAA BK2.5 HAA
Tue TBM1063 PMG1123
BK3.7 HMZ |26 MHA

Wed

Thu

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:
HOC2013
HPE1043
MM
MPU2353
PFA1173
PMG1123
TBM1063

ORGANIZATIONAL COMMUNICATION
PROFICIENCY ENGLISH
MENTOR-MENTEE
INTEGRITI DAN ANTIRASUAH
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING1
FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

INA

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



BT

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

:‘(’M KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA AA101 SEM 1_2
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00-10:00 [10:00-11:00|11:00-12:00|12:00-13:00| 13:00 - 14:00| 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun TBM1063 PMG1123
BK3.4 HMZ BK3.9 MHA
Mon | T8mioss HPE1043
BK3.1 HMZ BK3.4 MAR
Tue MPU2353 HPE1043
HAA BK2.6 MAR
Wed MPU2353
n | BK3.9 HAA

Thu PMG1123

BK3.6 MHA

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:

HOC2013
HPE1043
MM
MPU2353
PFA1173
PMG1123
TBM1063

ORGANIZATIONAL COMMUNICATION

PROFICIENCY ENGLISH
MENTOR-MENTEE

INTEGRITI DAN ANTIRASUAH
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING1

FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



.
] II"'.'I. ﬁt
|__ &

[T

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

3 “{,M KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA AA1 01 SEM 3_1

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 10
8:00-9:00 | 9:00-10:00 |10:00-11:00|11:00-12:00|12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun TTS2233
BK3.3 SBJ
Mon HFA1062 PEC1133
BK2.3 SZMD
Tue PMA1123 HLB2023
BK2.1 SKZ BK3.9 FWZ
Wed PEC1133 PMA1123
BK2.6 SZMD ¥ : BK2.1 SKz
T h u HLB2023 TTS2233
BK2.6 FWZ MK3.1 SBJ

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
HFA1062  BAHASAARAB ASAS 1
HLB2023  BUSINESS LAW
MM MENTOR-MENTEE
PCA2043 COMPUTERISE ACCOUNTING PREPARED BY:
PEC1133  MICROECONOMICS
PFA2193  INTRODUCTION TO FINANCIAL REPORTING TIMETABLE COMMITTEE
PMA1123  INTRODUCTION TO COST ACCOUNTING

TTS2233

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SKILLS AND APPLICATION



BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

..
v KBTI
S o oo AA101 SEM 4.1

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00-9:00 | 9:00-10:00 |10:00-11:00|11:00 - 12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00

Sun HLB2023

BK3.8 Fwz

Mon PTX1033
BK2.3 SKZ
Tue
Wed PTX1033 ,
BK2.5 SKZ
Thu HLB2023
BK3.8 FWZ
Timetable generated: 22/8/2024 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
HLB2023  BUSINESS LAW
MM MENTOR-MENTEE
PEC2143 MACROECONOMICS
PEN2383  DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP PREPARED BY:
PFA2203  INTERMEDIATE FINANCIAL REPORTING
PMA2133  COST ACCOUNTING TECHNIQUES APPLICATIONS TIMETABLE COMMITTEE

PTX1033 PERSONAL TAXATION



AR

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS,

KBTI

KOLEJ

Kedah

POLY-TECH MARA

DK247-02(K)

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

AA101 SEM 4.2

1

8:00 - 9:00

2

9:00 - 10:00

3

10:00 - 11:00 | 11:00 - 12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00

Sun

HLB2023

BK3.8 Fwz

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:
HLB2023

BUSINESS LAW

4

5

PTX1033

BK2.5

6 7 8 9

10
17:00 - 18:00

SKZ

HLB2023

BK3.8

FWZ

PTX1033

BK2.2

SKZ

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

PEC2143
PEN2383
PFA2203
PMA2133
PTX1033

MACROECONOMICS
DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP
INTERMEDIATE FINANCIAL REPORTING

COST ACCOUNTING TECHNIQUES APPLICATIONS
PERSONAL TAXATION

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



BT

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

AB101 SEM 1.1

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00-9:00 | 9:00-10:00 [ 10:00-11:00{11:00-12:00|12:00-13:00|13:00-14:00| 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun PHR2143 TTS1363
BK2.1 AYAK M K2. 1 KNA
Mon PHR2143 TTS1363 | PMG1123
BK2.2 AYAK | ka3 KNA | MM MHA
Tue PMK1213 MPU2182
BK3.7 IMAR BK3.9 KAA
Wed PMG1123
i BK2.3 MHA
Thu PMK1213
BK3.9 IMAR

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:

HPE1043  PROFICIENCY ENGLISH

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

MPU2182  PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN
PHR2143 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
PMG1123  FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT
PMK1213  FUNDAMENTALS OF MARKETING

TTS1363

INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



HETIM

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

AB101 SEM 1.2

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

8:00 - 9:00 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00|11:00-12:00|12:00 -13:00| 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00| 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00| 17:00 - 18:00

Sun MPU2182 PMG1123
MM KAA | BK3.7 RBA
Mon TTS1363
MK3.1 KNA

Tue PHR2143 PMK1213

BK3.9 MHA |cc:5 IMAR
Wed PMG1123 PHR2143 PMK1213

BK2.5 RBA BK2.2 BK3.7 IMAR

Thu TTS1363

BK3.3 KNA

aSc Timetables

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:

HPE1043
MM
MPU2182
PHR2143
PMG1123
PMK1213
TTS1363

PROFICIENCY ENGLISH

MENTOR-MENTEE

PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT
FUNDAMENTALS OF MARKETING
INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



HETIM

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

AB101 SEM 1.3

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00-10:00 [10:00-11:00|11:00-12:00|12:00-13:00| 13:00 - 14:00| 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun TTS1363 PMG1123 MPU2182
BK3.3 KNA BK2.2 RBA BK3.9 KAA
Mon PMK1213
BK3.6 IMAR
Tue PMG1123 PHR2143
BK2.6 RBA BK2.4 MHA
Wed PHR2143 TTS1363
BK3.5 MHA ",’: MK2.3 KNA
Thu PMK1213
BK2.3 IMAR

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:
HPE1043
MM
MPU2182
PHR2143
PMG1123
PMK1213
TTS1363

PROFICIENCY ENGLISH
MENTOR-MENTEE
PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT
FUNDAMENTALS OF MARKETING
INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



BT

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

AR P
3 :‘(,M KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA AB101 SEM 3_1
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10
8:00-9:00 | 9:00-10:00 |10:00 - 11:00 | 11:00 - 12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun PAC1163 PHR2143
BK2.6 NAS MM AYAK
Mon | HLB2023 PMK1323 PAC1163
MM Fwz MM MHA | BK3.6 NAS
Tue PEC1133 HLB2023
BK3.1 SZMD | BK3.8 FWZ
Wed PEC1133 PHR2143 ,
BK3.1 SZMD | MM AYAK
Thu PMK1323
BK3.1 MHA
Timetable generated: 22/8/2024 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
HLB2023  BUSINESS LAW
MM MENTOR-MENTEE
PAC1163  PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS ACCOUNTING
PEC1133  MICROECONOMICS PREPARED BY:
PHR2143  HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
PMK1323  INTRODUCTION TO CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR TIMETABLE COMMITTEE

TTS2113

CONCEPTS AND APPLICATION OF E-COMMERCE



BT

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

AR P
3 :1\/1 KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA .
KPTMAlor:e’;éT:oAs, Kedah DK247-02(K) AB101 SEM 3 2
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00-9:00 | 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00|11:00 - 12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun PAC1163 PHR2143
BK2.6 NAS MM AYAK
Mon | HLe2023 PMK1323
MM FWZ MM MHA
Tue PEC1133 HLB2023 PAC1163
BK3.1 SZMD | BK3.8 FWZzZ BK3.3 NAS
Wed PEC1133 PHR2143 ,
BK3.1 SZMD | MM AYAK
Thu PMK1323
BK3.1 MHA

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:
HLB2023
MM
PAC1163
PEC1133
PHR2143
PMK1323
TTS2113

BUSINESS LAW
MENTOR-MENTEE
PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS ACCOUNTING
MICROECONOMICS
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
INTRODUCTION TO CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR
CONCEPTS AND APPLICATION OF E-COMMERCE

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



HETM

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

NG
3 :‘(JM KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA AB101 SEM 4.1
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 4 5 6 . 8 o B

8:00-9:00 | 9:00-10:00 |10:00-11:00|11:00 - 12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00

Sun TQM1063 PFN2143
BK2.3 BAK | MM SZMD
MOn TQM1063
BK3.3 BAK

Tue MPU2412 ey

BK3.5 KAA MM S

Wed

Thu

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:

MM

MPU2412
PEC2143
PEN2373
PFN2143
PMG3163
TQM1063

MENTOR-MENTEE

KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1

MACROECONOMICS

CREATIVE _INNOVATIVE ENTREPRENEURSHIP
FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS AND DATAANALYSIS

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah

KOLEJ

=]
||
HOTIM
POLY-TECH MARA
DK247-02(K)

AB101 SEM 4.2

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00-9:00 | 9:00-10:00 |{10:00-11:00|11:00 - 12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun PFN2143 MPU2412 PHR2143
MK-M SZMD | BK2.5 FBO MM AYAK
Mon TQM1063 TBM1063
BK2.4 BAK BK2.2 HMZ
Tue PFN2143
BK3.7 SZMD
Wed PHR2143
MM AYAK
Thu TQM1063 | TBM1063
BK3.3 BAK | BK3.1 HMZ

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:
MM

MPU2412
PEC2143
PEN2373
PFN2143
PHR2143
PMG3163
TBM1063
TQM1063

MENTOR-MENTEE
KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1
MACROECONOMICS
CREATIVE _INNOVATIVE ENTREPRENEURSHIP
FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS MATHEMATICS
INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS AND DATAANALYSIS

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



HETM

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

KPTMA;);in%AS, ;:d:: POLY-B:(Z:-,EB‘;?;) AB101 SEM 4.3
1 2 3 4 5 10

8:00-9:00 | 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00|11:00-12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00| 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00| 17:00 - 18:00
Sun TQM1063

BK2.1 BAK
Mon PFN2143 MPU2442 TBM1063

MM SZMD | BS FBO BK2.2 HMZ

Tue PEC1133 TQM1063

BK3.1 SZMD
Wed PEC1133 MPU2412

BK3.1 SZMD BK3.4 FBO
Thu PFN2143 TBM1063

MM SZMD | g3 HMZ

aSc Timetables

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:

MM

MPU2412
MPU2442
PEC1133
PEC2143
PEN2373
PFN2143
PMG3163
TBM1063
TQM1063

MENTOR-MENTEE

KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1

INTEGRITI DAN ANTIRASUAH

MICROECONOMICS

MACROECONOMICS

CREATIVE _INNOVATIVE ENTREPRENEURSHIP
FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS AND DATA ANALYSIS

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



KBTI

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

::‘(JM KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA AB1 1 EM .1
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K) 0 S 5
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 10
8:00-9:00 | 9:00-10:00 |10:00-11:00|11:00-12:00|12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun PHR2143
MM AYAK
Mon HLB2023 PFN2143
MM mz| MM SZMD
Tue HLB2023
BK3.8 FWZ
Wed PHR2143 , MPU2412
MM AYAK BK3.4 FBO
Thu PFN2143
MM SZMD
aSc Timetables

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:
HLB2023
MM
MPU2412
PEC2143
PFN2143
PHR2143
PMG3163

BUSINESS LAW
MENTOR-MENTEE
KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1
MACROECONOMICS
FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



o

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

3 :{,M KOLEJ POLY-TECH MAI?»I\. AB101 SEM 5_2
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10
8:00-9:00 | 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00|11:00-12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00| 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00| 17:00 - 18:00

Sun | PMG3093

BK3.4 IMAR
Mon PMG3093 PMK3333 PBS2243

BK2.5 IMAR BK2.6 RBA o1 was
Tue
Wed PBS2243

BK2.2 NAS

Thu

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:
MM

MENTOR-MENTEE

SMALL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

PBS2243 BUSINESS ETHICS

PBS3233 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS
PEN2383  DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP
PMG3093 OPERATION MANAGEMENT
PMG3153

PMK3333

INTEGRETED MARKETING COMMUNICATION

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



0

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

3 ;T".:q\-"/‘,v KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA .
KPTM Alor ;’::,;;T:O AS, Kedah DK247-02(K) AB1 01 SEM 6 1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 10
8:00-9:00 | 9:00-10:00 |10:00-11:00|11:00-12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun PAC1163 PMG3093
BK2.6 NAS BK3.1 IMAR
Mon PFN2143 PAC1163
SZMD BK3.6 NAS
Tue TQM1063
BK2.3 NFK
Wed TQM1063 PMK3333 | PMG3093 PHR3093
BK3.3 NFK = | BK3.1 RBA | BK3.1 IMAR BK2-6 AYAK
Thu PFN2143 PHR3093 PMK3333
SZMD |[5sz  ava BK3.8 RBA

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

PAC1163 PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS ACCOUNTING
PBS3233 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS

PEN2383  DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

PFN2143 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
PHR3093 CAREER DEVELOPMENT

PMG3093 OPERATION MANAGEMENT

PMG3153  SMALL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

PMK3333  INTEGRETED MARKETING COMMUNICATION

TQM1063  INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS AND DATA ANALYSIS

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



o

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

3 :{,M KOLEJ POLV-TECH MARA AB101 SEM 6_2
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10
8:00-9:00 | 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00|11:00 - 12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun | Pme3093 PHR3003
BK3.4 IMAR BK2.5 AYAK
Mon PMG3093 PMK3333
BK2.5 IMAR BK2.6 RBA
Tue
\Wed | PHR3093
BK2.2 AYAK
Thu

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:

MM

PBS3233
PEN2383
PHR3093
PMG3093
PMG3153
PMK3333

MENTOR-MENTEE

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS

DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

CAREER DEVELOPMENT

OPERATION MANAGEMENT

SMALL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
INTEGRETED MARKETING COMMUNICATION

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



0

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

3 :{,M KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA AB101 SEM 6_3
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

8:00-9:00 | 9:00-10:00 |10:00-11:00|11:00-12:00|12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun PMK3333 PMG3093

BK2.5 RBA | BK3.6 IMAR
Mon PHR3093 | PMG3093 TBM1063

BK2.3 AYAK | BK2.4 IMAR BK2.2 HMZ
Tue TQM1063 PMK3333
BK2.3 NFK

Wed

TQM1063

BK3.3 NFK

Thu

TBM1063 PHR3093

BK2.4 AYAK

BK3.1 HMZ

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:

MM
PBS3233
PEN2383
PHR3093
PMG3093
PMG3153
PMK3333
TBM1063
TQM1063

MENTOR-MENTEE

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS

DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

CAREER DEVELOPMENT

OPERATION MANAGEMENT

SMALL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

INTEGRETED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS AND DATAANALYSIS

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



HOTM

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

AB101 SEM 7.1

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
8:00-9:00 | 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00|11:00 - 12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun PMG3093
BK3.1 IMAR
Mon PFN2143 CBM1063
SZMD BK2.2 HMZ

Tue

TQM1063

BK2.3 NFK

Wed

TQM1063

BK3.3 NFK

Thu

PFN2143 TBM1063
SZMD | .1

HMZ

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:

MM
PBS3233
PEC2143
PEN2383
PFN2143
PMG3093
PMG3153
PMK3333
TBM1063
TQM1063

MENTOR-MENTEE

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS

MACROECONOMICS

DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
OPERATION MANAGEMENT

SMALL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

INTEGRETED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS AND DATAANALYSIS

PMK3333

BK3.8

RBA

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



KBTI

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

::‘(JM KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA AB101 SEM 7_2
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 10
8:00-9:00 | 9:00-10:00 |10:00-11:00|11:00-12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun PFN2143
MM SZMD
Mon PMK1323 PMK3333
MM MHA | BK2.6 RBA

Tue PFN2143

MM SZMD
Wed PMK3333 PHR3093

BK21  ReA BK2.6 AYAK
Thu PHR3093 | PMK1323

BK3.7 AYAK | BK3.1 MHA

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

COURSES:

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

PEC2143  MACROECONOMICS

PFN2143

PHR3093  CAREER DEVELOPMENT

PMG3163  SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

PMK1323  INTRODUCTION TO CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR

PMK3333

INTEGRETED MARKETING COMMUNICATION

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

3 :{,M KOLEJ POLY-TECH MAI?»I\. AB101 SEM 8_1
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00-10:00 [10:00-11:00|11:00-12:00|12:00-13:00| 13:00 - 14:00| 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun | PMG3093
BK3.4 IMAR
Mon PMG3093 TBM1063
BK2.5 IMAR BK2.2 HMZ
Tue TQM1063 PEN2303
BK2.3 NFK |gs RBA
Wed TQM1063 MPU2412
BK3.3 NFK BK3.4 FBO
Thu TBM1063 PEN2303
BK3.1 HMZ MK2.1 RBA

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:

MM
MPU2412
PBS3233
PEC2143
PEN2303
PMG3093
TBM1063
TQM1063

MENTOR-MENTEE

KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS

MACROECONOMICS

DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

OPERATION MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS AND DATA ANALYSIS

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



0

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

KQOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA AB101 SEM 9.1
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00|11:00-12:00|12:00 -13:00| 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00| 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00| 17:00 - 18:00
Sun HLB2013
BS FWZzZ
Mon HLB2013 TBM1063
BS FWZ BK2.2 HMZ
Tue TQM1063 PEN2303
BK2.3 NFK |gs RBA
We d TQM1 063 /NHN
BK3.3 NFK <" SZ‘E; b
Thu TBM1063 PEN2303
BK3.1 HMZ MK2.1 RBA
Timetable generated: 22/8/2024 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
HLB2013  COMMERCIAL LAW
MM MENTOR-MENTEE
PEN2303  DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP
TBM1063  BUSINESS MATHEMATICS PREPARED BY:
TQM1063  INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS AND DATAANALYSIS

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



AR

KBTI

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

AO101 SEM 1.1

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00-10:00 [10:00-11:00|11:00-12:00|12:00-13:00| 13:00 - 14:00| 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun POM1313
MK2.1 AMI
Mon POM1283 HES1013
BK2.1 MSS | BK2.4 HAA
Tue POM1283
BK2.5 MSS
Wed HES1013 MPU2353
BK2.4 e BK2.2 MAR
Thu POM1313 MPU2353
BK3.3 AMI o2

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:

HES1013
MM

MPU2353
POM1213
POM1243
POM1283
POM1313

ENGLISH SKILLS 1
MENTOR-MENTEE
INTEGRITI DAN ANTIRASUAH

INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION SKILLS

OFFICE ADMINISTRATIVE |
PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT
TYPING SKILLS 1

MAR

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



HETM

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

~ :‘(11:\)% KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA A0101 SEM 1_2
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10

8:00-9:00 | 9:00-10:00 |10:00-11:00|11:00-12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00

Sun POM1283
BK3.1 MSS
Mon POM1313
MK2.3 AMI

Tue
\Wed | pomi2s3 MPU2353

BK3.7 MsS BK3.7 NHN Al :
Thu POM1313 MPU2353

MK2.2 AMI BK3.6 NHN

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:

HES1013
MM

MPU2353
POM1213
POM1243
POM1283
POM1313

ENGLISH SKILLS 1

MENTOR-MENTEE

INTEGRITI DAN ANTIRASUAH
INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION SKILLS
OFFICE ADMINISTRATIVE |

PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT

TYPING SKILLS 1

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



HETM

Lol
TLA R
*L"‘(QM KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

AO101 SEM 1.3

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 3 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00-10:00 |10:00-11:00|11:00-12:00|12:00-13:00| 13:00-14:00| 14:00 - 15:00| 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00| 17:00 - 18:00
SU N MPU2353
BK3.6 NHN
Mon POM1283 MPU2353
BK2.6 MSS BK2.1 NHN
Tue POM1313
MK2.2 AMI

Wed POM1283 POM1313

BK3.7 MK2.3 AMI i

Thu

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:
HES1013  ENGLISH SKILLS 1
MM MENTOR-MENTEE

MPU2353  INTEGRITI DAN ANTIRASUAH

POM1213  INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION SKILLS
POM1243  OFFICE ADMINISTRATIVE |

POM1283  PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT

POM1313  TYPING SKILLS 1

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



KBTI

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

::‘(JM KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA A0101 SEM 1_4
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

8:00 - 9:00 9:00-10:00 [10:00-11:00|11:00-12:00|12:00-13:00| 13:00 - 14:00| 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun POM1243 POM1283 POM1283 HES1013 POM1213

BK35 MRS BK3.5 MSS BK24 MSS BK34 MAR BK2.3 AMI
Mon
Tue POM1243 HES1013

BK3.7 MRS BK2.4 MAR
Wed POM1213

BK2.1 AMI

Thu

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:

aSc Timetables

HES1013
MM

MPU2353
POM1213
POM1243
POM1283
POM1283
POM1313

ENGLISH SKILLS 1

MENTOR-MENTEE

INTEGRITI DAN ANTIRASUAH
INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION SKILLS
OFFICE ADMINISTRATIVE |

PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT
PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT

TYPING SKILLS 1

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



AR

KBTI

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

AO101 SEM 1.5

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00-10:00 [10:00-11:00|11:00-12:00|12:00-13:00| 13:00 - 14:00| 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00

Sun | mpu23s3 POM1243

BK2.2 NHN BK2.3 MRS
Mon MPU2353 POM1213

BK3.4 NHN BK3.5 AMI

Tue |Pomi213 HES1013

BK2.3 AMI BK3.1 MAR
Wed HES1013 POM1243

BK2.1 MAR ",’: BK2.5 MRS

Thu

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:

HES1013
MM

MPU2353
POM1213
POM1243
POM1283
POM1313

ENGLISH SKILLS 1

MENTOR-MENTEE

INTEGRITI DAN ANTIRASUAH
INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION SKILLS
OFFICE ADMINISTRATIVE |

PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT

TYPING SKILLS 1

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



L]

.
HBETT
WY KolEs SRR AO101 SEM 1.6

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00-9:00 | 9:00-10:00 |10:00-11:00|11:00-12:00|12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun
Mon MPU2353 | POM1213 POM1243 HES1013
MK-M HAA | BK3.6 AMI BK3.8 MRS | BK3.4 MAR
Tue MPU2353 POM1243
BK3.4 HAA BK2.5 MRS
Wed
Thu HES1013 POM1213
BK3.4 MAR MM AMI
Timetable generated: 22/8/2024 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
HES1013  ENGLISH SKILLS 1
MM MENTOR-MENTEE
MPU2353  INTEGRITI DAN ANTIRASUAH
POM1213  INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION SKILLS PREPARED BY:
POM1243  OFFICE ADMINISTRATIVE |
POM1283 PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT TIMETABLE COMMITTEE

POM1313  TYPING SKILLS 1



BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA A 1 1 EM .1
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K) O 0 S 3
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

8:00 - 9:00 9:00-10:00 [10:00-11:00|11:00-12:00|12:00-13:00| 13:00 - 14:00| 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun POM2323

MK2.3 NBS
Mon POM2323 PBS2243

MK2.1 NBS | BK2.1 NAS
Tue TTS1363 PBS2243 POM2293

BK3.3 s nas| MM MSS

Wed MPU2182 TBM1063

BK3.8 KAA BK3.7 BAK
Thu TTS1363 | POM2293 TBM1063

MK2.3 NNH | BK3.9 MsSs BK3.4 BAK

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:

MM
MPU2182
PBS2243
POM2293
POM2323
TBM1063
TTS1363

MENTOR-MENTEE

PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN

BUSINESS ETHICS

RECORDS MANAGEMENT FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS

TYPING SKILLS 2
BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Keda;1 h Dké47-02(K) AO1 01 S EM 3 .2
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

8:00-9:00 | 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00|11:00-12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00| 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00| 17:00 - 18:00
Sun MPU2182

BK3.8 KAA
Mon TTS1363 TBM1063 PBS2243

MK2.1 NNH BK2.4 BAK BK2.1 NAS

Tue POM2323 POM2293 TTS1363

MK23 NBS BK2.6 MSS MK2.1 NNH
Wed | tBm1063 PBS2243

BK2.5 sak | BK2.2 NAS
Thu POM2323 POM2293

MK2.3 NBS | MM MSS

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:
MM
MPU2182
PBS2243
POM2293
POM2323
TBM1063
TTS1363

MENTOR-MENTEE
PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN
BUSINESS ETHICS
RECORDS MANAGEMENT FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS
TYPING SKILLS 2
BUSINESS MATHEMATICS
INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

.
. = 1100
3 :‘(,M IL(JOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA A0101 SEM 4.1

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)

2 3 4 6 7 8 9 10
8:00-9:00 | 9:00-10:00 |10:00-11:00|11:00-12:00|12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun POM2263
BK3.1 MFE
Mon
Tue TTS1363 POM2263
MK2.3 NNH BK3.7 MFE
Wed , TTS1363
MK2.2 NNH
Thu
Timetable generated: 22/8/2024 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
HFA1033  BAHASAARAB ASAS
MM MENTOR-MENTEE
MPU2412  KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1
PEN2383  DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP PREPARED BY:
POM2093  OFFICE SUPERVISION
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE

POM2263 NOTE TAKING FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS
TTS1363 INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY



KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS,

HETM

KOLEJ

Kedah

POLY-TECH MARA

DK247-02(K)

AO101 SEM 4.2

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

1

2

8:00 - 9:00

9:00 - 10:00

3
10:00 - 11:00

4
11:00 - 12:00

5
12:00 - 13:00

6
13:00 - 14:00

7
14:00 - 15:00

8
15:00 - 16:00

9
16:00 - 17:00

10
17:00 - 18:00

Sun

Mon

Tue

MPU2182
BK3.8

Wed

KAA

Thu

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

aSc Timetables

COURSES:

HFA1033  BAHASAARAB ASAS

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

MPU2182  PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN

MPU2412  KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1 PREPARED BY:
PEN2383  DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

POM2093  OFFICE SUPERVISION TIMETABLE COMMITTEE
POM2263 NOTE TAKING FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS

TTS1363 INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY



KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS,

HETIM

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

Kedah

DK247-02(K)

AO101 SEM 4.3

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

1

8:00 - 9:00

9:00 - 10:00

2

6 7
10:00 - 11:00 | 11:00 - 12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00

8

15:00 - 16:00

9
16:00 - 17:00

10
17:00 - 18:00

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

BK3.8

MPU2182

KAA

Thu

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:

HFA1033 BAHASA ARAB ASAS

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

MPU2182  PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN
MPU2412  KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1

PEN2383  DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

POM2093  OFFICE SUPERVISION

POM2263 NOTE TAKING FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS

TTS1363

INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE




HETM

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

N /
3 :‘(3@\;5% KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA A0101 SEM 4-4
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
8:00-9:00 | 9:00 - 10:00 | 10:00 - 11:00 | 11:00 - 12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun MPU2182
BK3.8 KAA

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

POM2263

BK3.5 MFE

BK3.1

POM2263

MFE

BK3.1

MPU2412

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURS
HFA1033
MM
MPU2182
MPU2412
PEN2383
POM2093
POM2263
TTS1363

ES:
BAHASA ARAB ASAS
MENTOR-MENTEE
PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN
KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1
DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP
OFFICE SUPERVISION
NOTE TAKING FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS
INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



HETM

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

~ :‘(11:\)% KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA A0101 SEM 4_5
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 9 10
8:00-9:00 | 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00|11:00-12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00| 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00| 17:00 - 18:00
Sun MPU2182 PAC1163
BK3.8 KAA | BK2.6 NAS
Mon PAC1163 POM2263
BK3.6 MFE
Tue

Wed

POM2263
<iud) BK3.8

MFE

Thu

MPU2412
BK2.6

KAA

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:

HFA1033
MM
MPU2182
MPU2412
PAC1163
PEN2383
POM2093
POM2263
TTS1363

BAHASA ARAB ASAS

MENTOR-MENTEE

PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN

KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1

PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS ACCOUNTING
DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

OFFICE SUPERVISION

NOTE TAKING FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS
INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



oo
[N ARP,'.(
E L'@i-\. 7z 7

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah

HETIM

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

DK247-02(K)

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

AO101 SEM 6.1

8:00 - 9:00

2

9:00 - 10:00

3

10:00 - 11:00

4
11:00 - 12:00

7 8 9
12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00

10
17:00 - 18:00

Sun

Mon POM3273
BK3.9 MRS

Tue

Wed

Thu

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:

HFA1033 BAHASA ARAB ASAS

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

POM2113  DOCUMENT CONTROL

POM3234  OFFICE SIMULATION

POM3273  ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE MANAGEMENT

POM3333
POM3343

CUSTOMER SERVICES FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS
ORGANIZING EVENT

POM3333

BK2.1 MFE

POM3333
BK3.1 MFE
POM3273
BK3.9 MRS

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

..
Sl RETIT) AO101 SEM 6.2

KPTM Alor Setar_05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00-9:00 | 9:00-10:00 |10:00-11:00|11:00 - 12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00

Sun POM3333

BK2.3 MFE

Mon

Tue POM3273
BK3.8 MRS

Wed POM3273
i BK3.8 MRS

Thu POM3333
BK3.1 MFE

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024 aSc Timetables

COURSES:

HFA1033  BAHASAARAB ASAS

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

POM2113  DOCUMENT CONTROL

POM3234  OFFICE SIMULATION PREPARED BY:
POM3273  ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE MANAGEMENT

POM3333 CUSTOMER SERVICES FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS TIMETABLE COMMITTEE
POM3343  ORGANIZING EVENT




HETM

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

~ :‘(11:\}% KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA A0101 SEM 6_3
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00-9:00 | 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00|11:00-12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00| 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00| 17:00 - 18:00
Sun POM3333
BK3.8 MFE

Mon POM3273 POM2113

BK3.8 MRS BK3.1 NBS
Tue POM2113 POM3333 POM3273

BK3.1 NBS BK3.8 MFE BK38 MRS

Wed

Thu

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:

HFA1033 BAHASA ARAB ASAS

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

POM2113  DOCUMENT CONTROL

POM3234  OFFICE SIMULATION

POM3273  ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE MANAGEMENT

POM3333 CUSTOMER SERVICES FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS
POM3343 ORGANIZING EVENT

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



B BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

[ |
o
S ,_-‘L’M KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA A0101 SEM 7.1
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00-9:00 | 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00|11:00-12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00| 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00| 17:00 - 18:00
Sun
Mon TBM1063
BK2.4 BAK

Tue

e
Wed | tBm1063 , !

I'NNA
AK / HI
INAA

BK2.5 BAK

Thu

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:
MM MENTOR-MENTEE

TBM1063  BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



0

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

AO101 SEM 8.1

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00-9:00 | 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00|11:00-12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00| 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00| 17:00 - 18:00

Sun

Mon

Tu e PEN2303

BS RBA
Wed
Th u PEN2303
MK2.1 RBA

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:
MM
PEN2303

MENTOR-MENTEE
DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



W -
J_jifp 1R

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

3 :‘(,M KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA AT101 SEM 1.1
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00-9:00 | 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00|11:00 - 12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun PTR1033 HPE1013 HFA1043
BK3.7 UNZ BK2.1 HAA BK3.4 FBO
Mon
Tue HFA1043 PTR1033

Wed

HPE1013

BK3.6 HAA

Thu

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:

HFA1043
HPE1013
MM
MPU2183
PTR1013
PTR1033
PTR2053

BAHASA ARAB ASAS PELANCONGAN
PROFICIENCY ENGLISH |
MENTOR-MENTEE

PENGHAYATAN ETIKA _PERADABAN

BK2.2 FBO

BK3.3

UNZ

INTODUCTION TO TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY INDUSTRY

FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM
CUSTOMER SERVICE

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



. ‘ [

HETM

KOLEJ

POLY-TECH MARA

AT101 SEM 1.2

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10

8:00-9:00 | 9:00-10:00 |[10:00-11:00|11:00 - 12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00

Sun HPE1013 HPE1013
BK2.4 HAA |gk24 HAA
M On PTR1033 HFA1043
BK2.2 UNZ BK2.6 FBO
Tue HFA1043
BK2.4 FBO

Wed

Thu

PTR1033

BK2.6 UNZ

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:

HFA1043
HPE1013
MM
MPU2183
PTR1013
PTR1033
PTR2053

BAHASA ARAB ASAS PELANCONGAN

PROFICIENCY ENGLISH |
MENTOR-MENTEE

PENGHAYATAN ETIKA _PERADABAN
INTODUCTION TO TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY INDUSTRY
FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM
CUSTOMER SERVICE

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



KBTI

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

AT101 SEM 3.1

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5
8:00-9:00 | 9:00-10:00 |10:00-11:00|11:00-12:00|12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun
Mon PTR2103
BK3.5 UNZ
Tue PTR2103
BK2.6 UNZ
Wed PAC1143
BK2.5 NAS
Thu PAC1143
NAS
Timetable generated: 22/8/2024 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
MM MENTOR-MENTEE
PAC1143  FOUNDATION TO FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
PTR2043  TOURISM GEOGRAPHY
PTR2063  TOUR PLANNING AND DESIGN PREPARED BY:
PTR2093 E-TOURISM
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE

PTR2103  TOURISM MARKETING

PTR2123  RECREATIONAL MANAGEMENT



W -
J_jifp 1R

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

“{,M KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA AT101 SEM 4_1
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00-9:00 | 9:00-10:00 |10:00-11:00|11:00-12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun MPU2412 PTR2113
BK3-8 NHN BK3.8 UNZ

Mon

PTR3113
BK3.8

Tue

Wed

Thu

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:
MM

MPU2412
PTR2073
PTR2113
PTR2123
PTR2143
PTR3103
PTR3113

MENTOR-MENTEE
KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1
FARES AND TICKETING
HRM FOR TOURISM
RECREATIONAL MANAGEMENT
COMMUNICATION AND ETIQUETTE FOR TOURISM
TRANSPORTATION IN TOURISM
CROSS CULTURAL STUDIES

UNZ

PTR2113

BK3.8

PTR3113

MM UNZ

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



KBTI

KOLEJ

POLY-TECH MARA

AT101 SEM 4.2

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00-9:00 | 9:00-10:00 |10:00 - 11:00| 11:00 - 12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun PTR3113
BK2.2 UNZ
Mon PTR2113
BK3.6 UNZ
Tue PTR2113
BK3.7 UNZ
Wed PTR3113 MPU2412
BK3.9 UNZ BK2.3 NHN

Thu
Timetable generated: 22/8/2024 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
MM MENTOR-MENTEE
MPU2412  KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1
PTR2073  FARES AND TICKETING
PTR2113  HRM FOR TOURISM PREPARED BY:
PTR2143  COMMUNICATION AND ETIQUETTE FOR TOURISM
PTR3103  TRANSPORTATION IN TOURISM TIMETABLE COMMITTEE

PTR3113

CROSS CULTURAL STUDIES



BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

= 1100

WYY Koles dgi e AT101 SEM 5.1

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah

2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
9:00 - 10:00

10:00 - 11:00 | 11:00 - 12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00

8:00 - 9:00

Sun

Mon

HLT2023

BS Fwz

Tue PEN2303

BS

RBA

Wed

HLT2023
BS FWz

Thu

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:

HLT2023 LEGAL ASPECT OF TRAVEL INDUSTRY
HPS2013  BASIC ORATORY

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

MPU2313  PENGAJIAN ISLAM PREPARED BY:
PEN2303  DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE

PEN2303
MK2.1 RBA

aSc Timetables



0

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

AT101 SEM 7.3

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

8:00 - 9:00 9:00-10:00 [10:00-11:00|11:00-12:00|12:00-13:00| 13:00 - 14:00| 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00

Sun PMG1123
BK2.2 RBA
Mon HLT2023 PTR2113
e ~z| BK3.6 UNZ

Tue PMG1123 PTR2113

BK2.6 RBA g7 UNZ
Wed A HLT2023

%5 BS FWZ

INAA

Thu

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:
HLT2023
MM
PMG1123
PTR2113

LEGAL ASPECT OF TRAVEL INDUSTRY
MENTOR-MENTEE
FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT
HRM FOR TOURISM

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS,

HETM

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

Kedah

DK247-02(K)

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

CC104 SEM 1.1

1
8:00 - 9:00

2
9:00 - 10:00

3
10:00 - 11:00

4
11:00 - 12:00

7 8
12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00

9
16:00 - 17:00

10
17:00 - 18:00

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:
HES1013
MM
MPU2182
TCS1063
TNW2033
TSE1363
TTS1393

ENGLISH SKILLS 1
MENTOR-MENTEE
PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN
COMPUTER ORGANISATION ARCHITECTURE
DATA COMMUNICATION CONCEPT
FUNDAMENTAL OF PROGRAMMING
IT ESSENTIALS

TTS1393

MK-M NNH

TTS1393

MK-M

NNH

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



HETM

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

e CC104 SEM 1.2
WIN Y  KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA .
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

8:00-9:00 | 9:00-10:00 |10:00 - 11:00| 11:00 - 12:00

12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00

15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed TTS1393

Thu TTS1393
MK-M NNH

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:

HES1013  ENGLISH SKILLS 1

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

MPU2182  PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN
TCS1063  COMPUTER ORGANISATION ARCHITECTURE
TNW2033  DATA COMMUNICATION CONCEPT

TSE1363 FUNDAMENTAL OF PROGRAMMING

TTS1393 IT ESSENTIALS

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



-.. BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)
o) HPTITI
iL'@M KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA CC104 SEM 1.3

DK247-02(K)

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah
1 2 3 4 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00-10:00 [10:00-11:00|11:00-12:00|12:00-13:00| 13:00 - 14:00| 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun
Mon TTS1393
MK-M NNH
Tue

Wed

TTS1393

Thu

MK-M NNH
Timetable generated: 22/8/2024 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
HES1013  ENGLISH SKILLS 1
MM MENTOR-MENTEE
MPU2182  PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN
TCS1063 COMPUTER ORGANISATION ARCHITECTURE PREPARED BY:

TNW2033  DATA COMMUNICATION CONCEPT
TSE1363 FUNDAMENTAL OF PROGRAMMING
TTS1393 IT ESSENTIALS

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



KBTI

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

::‘(JM KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA 1 4 EM .1
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K) CC 0 S 3
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00-9:00 | 9:00-10:00 [ 10:00-11:00{11:00-12:00|12:00-13:00|13:00-14:00| 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun TNW2223
MK2.2 NNH
Mon
Tue TDM1023
BK3.9 HMZ
Wed TNW2223 TTS2213
MK2.2 NNH i MK2.1 SBJ
Th u TTS2213 TDM1023
we1  ss| BK2.3 HMZ

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:

HES1023  ENGLISH SKILLS 2

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

TDM1023  COMPUTING MATHEMATICS

TNW2163 SYSTEM ADMINISTRATION 1

TNW2223 ROUTING AND SWITCHING ESSENTIALS
TSE3533 PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON

TTS2213 DATABASE CONCEPTS

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



[_|
o= KBTI
S rows rovrer i CC104 SEM 4.1

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

7 8 9 10
10:00 - 11:00 | 11:00 - 12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00

2
9:00 - 10:00

8:00 - 9:00

Sun

Mon TNW3233

MK2.2 SBJ

TNW3233
MK2.2 SBJ

Tue | TsE2463

BK2.1 KNA

TSE2543

Wed

TSE2463
BK2.5

TSE2543

Thu

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

aSc Timetables

COURSES:

HES1023  ENGLISH SKILLS 2

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

PEN2383  DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

TNW2173  SYSTEM ADMIINISTRATION 2 PREPARED BY:

TNW3233  SCALING NETWORKS

TSE2443 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING
TSE2463 OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN
TSE2543  WEB PROGRAMMING AND APPLICATION
TSE3533 PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

HETIM

c
PC X QN2 KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
S e CC104 SEM 4.2
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00-9:00 | 9:00-10:00 |10:00-11:00|11:00-12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00

TNW3233
MK2.2

Sun
SBJ

Mon

TNW3233
MK2.2 SBJ

Tue

;

Wed 7 i

Thu

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024 aSc Timetables

COURSES:

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

PEN2383  DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

TNW2173  SYSTEM ADMIINISTRATION 2

TNW3233  SCALING NETWORKS PREPARED BY:
TSE2443  OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING

TSE2463  OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN TIMETABLE COMMITTEE
TSE2543  WEB PROGRAMMING AND APPLICATION




HETIM

%}_@;,V';:/ KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah

DK247-02(K)

CC103 SEM 7.1

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

2
9:00 - 10:00

8:00 - 9:00

Tue

TQM1063

BK2.3 NFK

Wed

TQM1063

BK3.3 NFK

Thu

10:00 - 11:00 | 11:00 - 12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00

7
14:00 - 15:00

8 9 10
15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00

TTS329
3

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:

HFA1033
MM
MPU2313
PEN2383
TNW3243
TQM1063
TSE2443
TSE2463
TTS3293

BAHASA ARAB ASAS

MENTOR-MENTEE

PENGAJIAN ISLAM

DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

CONNECTING NETWORKS

INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS AND DATAANALYSIS
OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING

OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN

IT PROJECT

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



L

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah

0

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

DK247-02(K)

AMNA

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-4 (0724)

1
8:00 - 9:00

2
9:00 - 10:00

3
10:00 - 11:00

4
11:00 - 12:00

5
12:00 - 13:00

6
13:00 - 14:00

7
14:00 - 15:00

8
15:00 - 16:00

9
16:00 - 17:00

10
17:00 - 18:00

Sun

Mon

TBM1063

BK2.2

HMZ

Tue

Wed

Thu

TBM1063

BK3.1 HMZ

Timetable generated: 22/8/2024

COURSES:
TBM1063

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



